LATVIJAS NACIONALIE REKORDI VIEGLATLETIKA
(uz 2013. gada 21. juliju)
SIEVIETES
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AugstlekSana

Kartsleksana

21:22
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1.31:02
2.39:45
4.16:27
10.04.50

12,90
55,46
6:19.8
9;27,21
1.97 m

4,20 m

11,34
22,49
50,71
1:58,64
2:39,3
4:09,8
8:42,86
14:47,71

30:38,78

31:33
1.08:43
2:22.56
44,41
1:33,8
3:30,2
8:33,6

12:27,0
21:07,7

21:03,15
44:07,88

Vineta IKAUNIECE, 62
Vineta IKAUNIECE, 62
Vineta IKAUNIECE, 62
Marita ARENTE, 57
Marita ARENTE, 57

Rita VILCINA, 51

Jelena PROKOPCUKA, 76
Jelena PROKOPCUKA, 76
Jelena PROKOPCUKA, 76
Jelena PROKOPCUKA, 76
Jelena PROKOPCUKA, 76
Jelena PROKOPCUKA, 76
Latvijas izlase
.Grigorjeva, V.lkauniece,
Latvijas izlase

Ogre Va
Ogre Va
Ogre Va
ASK
ASK
ASK
Jurmala
Arkadija
Jurmala
Jurmala
Arkadija
NBS

L.Zdanovska, L.Olijare

A.Kozlovska, I.Drévina, |.Grigorjeva, |.Barkane

Latvijas izlase

A.Dundere, S.Stila, |.Barkane, |.Drévina

Latvijas izlase

K.Mihailova, Z.Ezerniece,

Anita LIEPINA, 67
Jolanta DUKURE, 79
Agnese PASTARE,88
Anita LIEPINA, 67

Jolanta DUKURE, 79
Jolanta DUKURE, 79
Jolanta DUKURE, 79
Jolanta DUKURE, 79
Jolanta DUKURE, 79
Jolanta DUKURE, 79

Ludmila OLIJARE, 58
Lana JEKABSONE, 74
Inna POLUSKINA, 84
Polina JELIZAROVA, 89
Valentina GOTOVSKA, 65

Krista OBIZAJEVA, 96

S.Velberga, R.Vilcina
Tukums

Valmiera

Ogre

Tukums

Valmiera
Valmiera
Valmiera
Valmiera
Valmiera
Valmiera

ASK

LU
Arkadija
Liepaja
Kraslava

Riga

Cahkadzora
Cahkadzora
Maskava
Maskava
Riga

Socos
Stokholma
Stokholma
Geteborga
ManCestra
Bristole
Osaka
Maskava

Maskava
Maskava
Vilna

Ventspilt

Murjanos
Valmiera
Aténas

Druskininkos
Aizpute
Geteborga
Ogre

Paralepa
Skanzorosciaté

Brjanska
Tallina
Kauna
Londona
Vilna

Liepaja

22.05.1987
23.05.1987
04.09.1988
19.07.1984
12.08.1984
08.06.1979
25.07.2006
01.08.2000
07.08.2006
21.05.2006
07.10.2001.
30.01.2005
20.06.1983

29.07.1979

30.07.1975

02.06.1979

16.08.1997
28.04.2007
20.07.2013
04.08.1997

07.09.1999
21.07.2000
09.08.2006
30.09.2006
09.09.2006
21.10.2007

08.09.1989
09.06.1996
10.08.2003
04.08.2012
04.08.1990

07.07.2012



TallekSana

TrissollekSana
Lodes griiSana
Diska mesana

Vesera mesana
Sképa mesana

Septincina

6,92m Ineta RADEVICA,81

14.76 m Gundega SPROGE, 72

18.75m Skaidrite BAIKOVA, 50

65.06 m Malda LANGE, 61

68,94 m Laura IGAUNE, 88

64,51 m Madara PALAMEIKA,87

6414 p, Aiga GRABUSTE, 88

(6507w p.)

13,46-1,77-14,30-24,35w-6,62w (6,33)-46,30-2;13,60
6414 p. Laura IKAUNIECE,92

13,71-1,83-12,64-24,16-6,13-51,27-2:12,12

LU
Aizkraukle
Valmiera

R.Kentuki un.

Talsi
Rezekne

Jurmala

Barselona
Sefilda
Riga
Valmiera
Nasvila
Kauna
Ratingena

Londona

28.07.2010

29.06.1997
02.06.1984
11.09.1988
21.04.2012
19.07.2009
17.07.2011

04.08.2012



